
HOLIDAY LIST 2019 -2020-BILL QUAY PRE-SCHOOL
	2019
	Pre-School closes on 
	Pre-School re-opens on

	Summer
	Friday 19th July (at 12.00)
	Monday 9th  September

	Half Term
	Friday 18th October
	Monday 28th October

	In Service Day
	Friday 29th November
	

	Christmas
	Friday 20th December (at 12.00)
	Tuesday 7th January

	2020
	
	

	Half Term
	Friday 14th February
	Monday 24th February

	Easter
	Friday 3rd April (at 12.00)
	Monday 20th April

	May Day
	Monday 4th May
	

	Half Term
	Friday 22nd May
	Tuesday 2nd June

	Summer
	Friday 17th July (at 12.00)
	


 These dates may be subject to change in accordance with the primary schools’ in service training days and occasional days.  You will be informed as and when this information becomes available. 

